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                                    156 Newton Street, Mt Maunganui

                                    Cnr of Newton Street and Hewletts Road
                                
                                
                                    

    07 574 4557


    07 574 4557

                                    

                                    
                                        

    0800 777 330


    0800 777 330

                                    
                                
                            

                        

                    




                

                
                    
    
        
            
                
	
    
        
            Find a Vehicle

    
    


    

    
        
            
                
                
            

        

    


    
        
            
                Make
                
                    
                    
                                    Any Make

                                    Honda

                                    Mazda

                                    Nissan

                                    Suzuki

                                    Toyota


                
            

            
                Model
                
                    

                
            

        

        
            
                Body Style
                
                    
                                    Any Body Type

                                    Hatchback

                                    Sedan

                                    Station Wagon

                                    SUV


                
            

            
                Fuel Type
                
                    
                                    Any Fuel Type

                                    Hybrid

                                    Petrol


                
            

            
                
                    
                        Price
                        
                            
                                            Min Price

                                            $11,000

                                            $12,000

                                            $13,000

                                            $14,000

                                            $15,000

                                            $16,000

                                            $17,000

                                            $18,000

                                            $19,000

                                            $20,000

                                            $21,000

                                            $22,000

                                            $23,000

                                            $24,000

                                            $25,000

                                            $26,000

                                            $27,000


                        
                    

                    
                         
                        
                            
                                            Max Price

                                            $11,000

                                            $12,000

                                            $13,000

                                            $14,000

                                            $15,000

                                            $16,000

                                            $17,000

                                            $18,000

                                            $19,000

                                            $20,000

                                            $21,000

                                            $22,000

                                            $23,000

                                            $24,000

                                            $25,000

                                            $26,000

                                            $27,000


                        
                    

                

            

        

        
            
                
                    Transmission                 
                
                
                    
                                    Any Transmission

                                    Automatic

                                    Manual


                
            

            
                
                    
                        Year
                        
                            
                                            Min Year

                                            2012

                                            2013

                                            2014

                                            2015

                                            2016

                                            2017

                                            2018

                                            2019

                                            2020


                        
                    

                    
                         
                        
                            
                                            Max Year

                                            2012

                                            2013

                                            2014

                                            2015

                                            2016

                                            2017

                                            2018

                                            2019

                                            2020


                        
                    

                

            

        

        
            
                
                    
                        Odometer
                        
                            
                                            Min Km

                                            10000

                                            20000

                                            30000

                                            40000

                                            50000

                                            60000

                                            70000

                                            80000


                        
                    

                    
                         
                        
                            
                                            Max Km

                                            10000

                                            20000

                                            30000

                                            40000

                                            50000

                                            60000

                                            70000

                                            80000


                        
                    

                

            

            
                
                    
                        Engine Size
                        
                            
                                            Min CC

                                            1200

                                            1700

                                            2200


                        
                    

                    
                         
                        
                            
                                            Max CC

                                            1200

                                            1700

                                            2200
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                Unfortunately the page you are looking for is no longer available. Please click here to return to our home page.
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